F
L
O
W
 S
W
IT
C

IN
E
How to Order
Description Part No.
DM21 Rate Meter/Totaliser DM2150000
DM21 Rate Meter/Totaliser + 2nd Relay DM2151000
DM21 Rate Meter/Totaliser + 2nd Relay
+ Analog Output DM2153000
Supply voltage 90-264 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 4 watts
Sensor Power Supply 9-15 Vdc, Unregulated
Output NPN Open Collector, 30 VDC Max, 100 mA Max
Relay SPDT, 5A Resistive @ 110 VAC
Analog Output 0-20 mA, 4-20 mA, 0-10 V, 2-10 V, 0-5V, 1-5V
Specifications
F
L
O
W
 S
W
IT
C
H
E
S
68
FLOW
SWITCHES
w
w
w
.g
e
m
s
-s
e
n
s
o
rs
.c
o
.u
k
R
O
T
O
R
 &
 T
U
R
B
IN
E
RotorFlow - RFI-Types, Visual Indicators
Polypropylene Bodies
Metal Bodies
63.5
78
35
8
20
H
63.5
W
T W H D P
1/4 77 60 35 20
1/2 77 60 35 22
3/4 100 66 51 27
1 100 66 51 27